
EQUITA 2024 -prix M COM

Class No.: P3 BAREME A   CHRONO samedi 2 novembre 2024 Start: 8:00

Table: A Speed: 330 m/min Obstacles: 0: 2nd Jump-off: 
National RG: Length: 420 m Efforts: Length: 0 m Length: m
FEI RG / Art. Time allowed: 77 sec Penalty sec: Time allowed: 0 sec Time allowed: 0 sec
Height: m Time limit: 154 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 0 sec Time limit: 0 sec

Jury

In / Out
Finish

1

5

6A

Start3

4

2
8

7
10

11

6B

9


